
 

2019 MOUNTAIN HOME  

BOMBER & LADY BOMBER TRACK SCHEDULE 
 

High School 
 

DAY DATE OPPONENT LOCATION TIME 
Saturday 02/02/19 ATCA State Indoor Meet U of A 3:30 
Thursday 02/28/19 Blue/Gold Practice Meet vs. Harrison & Yellville Home 3:30 
Saturday 03/02/19 Sonny Shuttle FCA Relays Heber Springs HS 3:30 
Thursday 03/07/19 Harrison Goblin Invite Harrison HS 3:30 
Thursday 03/14/19 Heber Springs Eagle Bank Relays Heber Springs HS 3:30 
Thursday 03/28/19 Branson Pirate Relays Branson HS 3:30 
Tuesday 04/02/19 Cabot Panther Relays Cabot HS 3:30 
Thursday 04/11/19 Zizzer Relays West Plains HS 2:30 
Monday 04/15/19 Bomber Relays Home 3:30 
Thursday 04/25/19 5A East Conference Meet Home 9:00am 
Thursday 05/02/19 5A State Meet Lake Hamilton HS 3:30 
Saturday 05/11/19 AR Meet of Champs Lake Hamilton HS 3:30 
Wednesday 
Thursday 

05/15/19 
05/16/19 

AR HS Decathlon/Heptathlon Fayetteville HS 3:30 

 

Head Coach – Philip Goodwin 
Assistant Coach – Clint Pevril  
Assistant Coach – Robert Blades 
Assistant Coach – Ryder Pierce 
Assistant Coach - David Martin 

Principal – Brent Bogy 
Assistant Principal – Mary Beth Russell 
Assistant Principal – Steve Morris 

Superintendent – Dr. Jacob Long 
Assistant Superintendent – Dr. Leigh Anne Gigliotti 

Athletic Director – Mitch Huskey 

Mascot – Bombers & Lady Bombers 
 

Athletic Trainer – Callie Paden 

Conference – 5A East 
 

School Colors – Royal Blue & Yellow Gold 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Junior High 
DAY DATE OPPONENT LOCATION TIME 
Tuesday 03/05/19 Pepsi Junior Goblin Relays Harrison 3:30 
Tuesday 03/12/19 Junior Tyson Relays Green Forest 3:30 
Friday 03/29/19 Junior Bomber Relays Home 3:30 
Tuesday 04/02/19 Junior High Wellman Relays Pocahontas 3:30 
Tuesday 04/09/19 Junior Pioneer Relays (9​th​) Batesville 3:30 
Tuesday 04/09/19 West Plains (8​th​) West Plains 3:30 
Thursday 04/18/19 5A East Junior High Conference Meet Paragould 3:30 

 

Events below are HS dates that may become available for some of the 9​th​ graders  

that are able to advance and compete at this level, after JH season is over. 

Thursday 04/25/19 5A East Conference Meet Home  
Thursday 05/12/19 5A State Meet Lake Hamilton HS  
Saturday 05/11/19 AR Meet of Champions Lake Hamilton HS  
Wednesday 
Thursday 

05/15/19 
05/16/19 

AR HS Decathlon/Heptathlon Cabot HS  

 

Head Coach – David Martin 
Assistant Coach – Clint Pevril 
Assistant Coach – Robert Blades 
Assistant Coach - Ryder Pierce 
Assistant Coach - Philip Goodwin 

Principal – Kyle McCarn 
Assistant Principal – Elise Strain 
 

Superintendent – Dr. Jacob Long 
Assistant Superintendent – Dr. Leigh Anne Gigliotti 

Athletic Director – Mitch Huskey 

Mascot – Bombers & Lady Bombers 
 

Athletic Trainer – Callie Paden 

Conference – 5A East 
 

School Colors – Royal Blue & Yellow Gold 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



7​th​ Grade 
DAY DATE OPPONENT LOCATION TIME 
Monday 02/25/19 Practice Meet Home 3:30 
Monday 03/04/19 Green Forest Away 3:30 
Monday 03/11/19 Harrison                                                                               *Ribbon Meet Away 3:30 
Monday 03/25/19 Mtn. Home                                                                          *Ribbon Meet Home 3:30 
Monday 04/01/19 Mtn. Home Home 3:30 
Monday 04/08/19 Batesville                                                                             *Ribbon Meet Away 3:30 
     
     

 

Head Coach – Lewis Bishop 
Assistant Coach – Freddy Penka 

Principal – Lindsey Blevins 
Assistant Principal – Kathryn Gonten 

Superintendent – Dr. Jacob Long 
Assistant Superintendent – Dr. Leigh Anne Gigliotti 

Athletic Director – Mitch Huskey 

Mascot – Bombers & Lady Bombers 
 

Athletic Trainer – Callie Paden 

Conference – 5A East 
 

School Colors – Royal Blue & Yellow Gold 

 


